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Women / XP / Sr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Simpson414
Gymnastic World

9.350 9.600 9.8009.250 38.000
7T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Chloe Chu453
Infinite Bounds

9.600 9.450 9.6759.225 37.950
3 4T 2 7T 2 

2 

Savannah Price115
Aerial Athletics

9.350 9.450 9.7009.175 37.675
7T 4T 3 3T 3 

3 

Mikhaila Hoffman145
GymTricks

9.575 9.500 9.7008.850 37.625
4 3 11T 3T 4 

4 

Abby Massey147
GymTricks

9.650 9.550 8.9509.100 37.250
2 2 5 20 5 

5 

Rachel Watters463
Infinite Bounds

9.350 9.275 9.5758.975 37.175
7T 8 8 13 6 

6 

Rhylie Weir123
Aerial Athletics

9.100 9.350 9.7508.900 37.100
13 7 10 2 7 

7 

Savanah Chavarria348
Texas Best

9.500 9.100 9.6008.850 37.050
5 10 11T 10T 8 

8 

Lauren Hinajosa509
AA Gymnastics

9.375 9.425 9.0508.950 36.800
6 6 9 19 9 

9 

Sielo Garcia506
AA Gymnastics

9.700 8.950 9.4508.600 36.700
1 13T 14 14 10 

10 

Adriana Devenish125
Alpha Omega Gym

8.850 9.000 9.7009.125 36.675
17T 12 4 3T 11 

11 

Corinne Corba111
Aerial Athletics

9.250 8.100 9.7009.050 36.100
11 19 6 3T 12 

12 

Collin Grant415
Iarov Elite

8.950 8.700 9.2009.000 35.850
15 15 7 15 13 

13 

Marissa Escalante439
Showcase Gym

9.200 8.950 9.6007.800 35.550
12 13T 19T 10T 14 

14 

Zoe Reeser464
Infinite Bounds

9.325 9.125 9.0757.800 35.325
10 9 19T 18 15 

15 

Maya Solomon459
Infinite Bounds

8.700 8.600 9.6758.025 35.000
19 17 17 7T 16 

16 

Josie Baxley369
Zenith

8.900 8.650 9.1008.300 34.950
16 16 15 17 17 

17 

Jaden Cummings157
Texas Champions

9.000 8.000 9.6008.100 34.700
14 20 16 10T 18 

18 

Katelyn Anton326
Lone Star

8.400 7.600 9.6758.800 34.475
20 21 13 7T 19 

19 

Makaela Garcia217
Classic Gymnastics

8.850 8.375 9.1507.625 34.000
17T 18 21 16 20 

20 

Emily Sumpter149
GymTricks

0.000 9.025 0.0007.925 16.950
21 11 18 21 21 

21 
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